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NIMAA 5K ROAD RACE, ORMEAU PARK, BELFAST, 17/09/2011

TIME

16:11

16:17
16:21

16:30
16:31

16:33
16:36
16:50
16:59
17:04
17:07
17:13
17:22
17:37
17:40
17:48
17:50
17:56
17:58
17:59
18:10
18:13
18:15
18:23
18:29
18:40
18:46
18:48
18:50
18:51
18:52
18:59
19:05
19:07
19:15
19:30
19:34
19:58
20:05
20:09
20:12
20:23
20:33
20:44
20:49
20:50
20:53
20:55
20:56
21:00

CAT
Mm45
M35
MJ
M45
M40
MO
M40
MJ
Mm45
M45
M35
MO
m45
MO
m45
M35
M35
M50
m45
M45
MO
MO
M50
M50
F35
FO
M50
Mé60
m45
M50
M50
M45
FO
M55
F35
Mm45
Mm45
F50
F45
MJ
F35
M35
F40
F35
M40
F35
M50
M55
FO
Mm45

NUM NAME
76  PAUL ROWAN
34 CONOR CURRAN
67 BEN BRANAGH
57  MATT WRAY
64  MARK WRIGHT
58  ANDREW HICKS
17  STEPHEN MCGRORY
63  ANDREW WRIGHT
48  BRIAN MCKEE
9  JAMES TURTLE
66  CONOR MCMULLAN
38  EOIN MULLAN
29  NAT GLENN
49 DARREN MCKEE
26  DAVE LONNEN

61  EAMONN MCLAUGHLIN

32 COLUM HUGHES

50 NIGEL GRIER

11 NOEL CONNOR

41 MICHAEL LE VELLY
86  SEAN MONAGHAN
85 DEAN CAROLAN

33 DAVID CLARKE

36 JOHN PATIENCE

12 ROBERTA DORNAN
25 JUDITH LOWRY

54  KARL DINES

37 TERRY EAKIN

53  JIM MCKEOWN

56 GERRY COY

1 ROBERT WILSON

43  GERRY MCENEANEY
35 JESSICA CRAIG

24  GERRY O'DOHERTY
23 GILLIAN WASSON

16  PAUL SMITH

46  PAUL SMITH

30 RUTH MAGILL

68  GERALDINE BRANAGH
19 JAMIE MCMEECHAN
71 J MURPHY

51 IVAN PRUE

55  SHILEEN O'KANE

62 HAZEL MCLAUGHLIN
84  DECLAN CAROLAN
65 ANGE PERROTT

80  JIM WALKER

27  SEAMUS MCCAFFREY
28 CATHY RICE

77  MARK SHIELDS

CLUB

WILLOWFIELD T HARRIERS
NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS
ST MALACHY'S
BALLYMENA & ANTRIM AC
ANNADALE STRIDERS
DROMORE AC

ANNADALE STRIDERS
WILLOWFIELD T HARRIERS
DROMORE AC

BALLYMENA RUNNERS
ANNADALE STRIDERS

LARNE AC

NORTH DOWN AC
CITY OF LISBURN AC
LAGAN VALLEY AC

DROMORE AC
BALLYMENA RUNNERS
ANNADALE STRIDERS

LARNE AC

NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS
NORTH DOWN AC

CITY OF LISBURN AC
WILLOWFIELD T HARRIERS
NORTH DOWN AC

NORTH DOWN AC
WILLOWFIELD T HARRIERS
NORTH EAST RUNNERS
NORTH DOWN AC
SPRINGWELL RC
SPRINGWELL RC
NIMAA

NIMAA

LAGAN VALLEY AC
DROMORE AC

NORTH DOWN AC
LAGAN VALLEY AC

UP & RUNNERS

LAGAN VALLEY AC
LAGAN VALLEY AC

NORTH DOWN AC
EAST ANTRIM HARRIERS
NEWRY CITY RUNNERS
NEWRY CITY RUNNERS
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
VAl
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

21:02
21:09
21:10
21:14
21:15
21:16
21:31

21:32
21:44
21:48
22:01

22:12
22:20
22:42
22:51

22:54
23:16
23:31

24:15
24:25
24:37
25:24
25:28
25:29
25:41

26:00
26:21

27:03
28:26
31:10
31:11

31:27
32:00
32:29

M60
MO
F40
F50

FO
M50
M40
M50

FO
M60
Mé60
M65
Mé65
F40
M40
M65
MO
m45
M40
F40

FO
F45
Mé60

FO
F35
F35

FO
M70
F40

FO

FO
M70
F40

44
79
47
31

73

87
78
60
59

22
52

14
70
20
83
40
69
18

13

72
82
4

39
74
75
45
21

FRANCIS BOAL

ANDY JORDAN

FIONA JOHNSTON
FIONNUALA MCCOURT

JENNY QUINN

RON O'NEILL

DREW GIRVAN
DOUG SMITH
REBECCA MURTAGH
JIM HAYES
MICHAEL MCCOY
GARY NICHOLL
FRED MURDOCH
RUTH MACARTNEY
DARREN MOAN

ROY CORRY

GARY STITT

PAUL O'HARE
ROBERT CARSON
KERRY HALL

SARAH TOMPSON
MARIE DEVINE

PAT O'DRISCOLL
ELEANOR MCCORMICK
JUDITH NIXON
JENNY ADGEY
KATHY GRAHAM
MICHAEL SPOTSWOOD
SARAH HOLLAND
ADELE UPRICHARD
NICOLE ANDELIC
BERTIE GRIMASON
JILL MCPEAK

LAGAN VALLEY AC

UP & RUNNERS
LAGAN VALLEY AC

LAGAN VALLEY AC
LAGAN VALLEY AC
LARNE AC

LUNCHTIME LEGENDS
DROMORE AC
BALLYDRAIN HARRIERS

LAGAN VALLEY AC
NORTH DOWN AC

NIMAA

WILLOWFIELD T HARRIERS
BALLYMENA & ANTRIM AC

DROMORE AC

NORTH DOWN AC
NORTH DOWN AC
DROMORE AC

DUNCAIRN NOMADS

EAST ANTRIM HARRIERS
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40
41
12
13

14
42
43
44
15
45
46
47
48
16
49
50
51
52
53
17
18
19
54
20
21
22
23
55
24
25
26
56
27



